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BA-AC-1 Arianny Celeste  
BA-AO-1 Alistair Overeem  

BA-AS-1 Antonio Silva  
BA-BS-1 Ben Saunders  
BA-CC-1 Chris Camozzi  
BA-CC-2 Chris Cariaso  

BA-CE-1 Cole Escovedo  
BA-CL-1 Chris Lytle  
BA-CM-1 Chad Mendes  

BA-CS-1 Cyborg Santos  
BA-CV-1 Cain Velasquez  
BA-DB-1 Derek Brunson  

BA-DC-1 Dominick Cruz  
BA-DC-2 Donald Cerrone  
BA-DE-1 Darren Elkins  
BA-FW-1 Fabricio Werdum  

BA-GM-1 Gegard Mousasi  
BA-GM-2 Gilbert Melendez  
BA-GR-1 George Roop  

BA-IM-1 Ivan Menjivar  
BA-JA-1 Jose Aldo  
BA-JH-2 John Howard  
BA-JJ-1 Jon Jones  

BA-JM-1 Jason MacDonald  
BA-JM-2 Jeff Monson  
BA-JM-3 Jim Miller  

BA-JM-4 John Makdessi  
BA-JS-1 Jake Shields  
BA-JV-1 Javier Vazquez  

BA-JV-2 Joey Villasenor  
BA-MB-1 Mike Brown  
BA-MF-1 Megumi Fujii  
BA-MP-1 Mike Pierce  

BA-MR-1 MaƩ Riddle  
BA-MT-1 Miguel Torres  
BA-MY-1 Megumi Yabushita  

BA-RM-1 Rory MacDonald  
BA-RO-1 Rafaello Oliveira  
BA-RS-1 Ronaldo Souza  

BA-SC-1 Shane Carwin  
BA-SM-1 Sean McCorkle  

BA-TB-1 Travis Browne  
BA-TQZ Tiequan Zhang  
 
Champions Autographs 

CH-AO1 Alistair Overeem  
CH-CS1 Cyborg Santos  
CH-DC1 Dominick Cruz  

CH-GM1 Gegard Mousasi  
CH-MF1 Megumi Fujii  
 

NaƟonal Pride 
NP-AO1 Alistair Overeem  
NP-AS1 Antonio Silva  
NP-CS1 Cyborg Santos  

NP-FW1 Fabricio Werdum  
NP-GM1 Gegard Mousasi  
NP-JS1 Jake Shields  

NP-JV1 Joey Villasenor  
NP-MF1 Megumi Fujii  
NP-RS1 Ronaldo Souza  
NP-RD1 Rory MacDonald  

NP-TQZ Tiequan Zhang  
 
Nicknames 

FN-AS1 Antonio Silva  
FN-CL1 Chris Lytle  
FN-CS1 Cyborg Santos  

FN-DC1 Dominick Cruz  
FN-FW1 Fabricio Werdum  
FN-GM1 Gegard Mousasi  
FN-JM1 Jeff Monson  

FN-JV1 Joey Villasenor  
FN-JH1 John Howard  
FN-JJ1 Jon Jones  

FN-JA1 Jose Aldo  
FN-RS1 Ronaldo Souza  
FN-RD1 Rory MacDonald  
FN-SC1 Shane Carwin  
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